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profiles

New
Box 74 Box 43

Surface

25W/m

Aluminium

White / Black / Aluminium

43631

End Cap

43632
43633

43621

End Cap

43622
43623

Recessed

25W/m

Aluminium

White / Black / Aluminium

43440

Di�user PC

Opal 70% 74621

End Cap

74622
74623

74631

End Cap

74632
74633

43121    

43122    

43119    

74121    

74122    

74119    

i Custom RALi Custom RAL

Code

Technical Information

i Consult delivery terms and conditions.

Installation

Max. power

Material

Finishes

RoHS
3 YEARS

WARRANTY

AL
6063

IP
20

2m
Max

Common 
accessories

Box 43 accessories

43330

Clip
Metallic

43530

Clip 45º
Metallic

26,5mm

1
0

,5
m

m

1
2

,7
m

m

24mm x L

*Useful area: 16x6mm.

18,5mm

1
1

,8
m

m

Recessed

22W/m

Aluminium

White / Black / Aluminium

*Useful area: 12x3mm.

95121   

95122    

95119    

i Custom RAL

15W/m

Surface / Pendant

Aluminium

White / Black / Aluminium

*Useful area: 12x3mm.

75121

75122    

75119

i Custom RAL

Suspension Kit

75720 (2m)

Metallic

16mm

2
4

,5
m

m

75622
75621

End Cap

75623
75330

Hanging bracket

Metallic

Code

Technical Information

i Consult delivery terms and conditions.

profiles
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Installation

Max. power

Material

Finishes

RoHS

Box 95 accessories Box 75 accessories

3 YEARS

WARRANTY

AL
6063

IP
20

2m
Max

Box 95 Box 75

3
6

m
m

45º

23,25mm

2
3

,4
6

m
m

14mm

2
2

m
m

21mm x L

45º

24710

Clip
Metallic

95632
95631

End Cap

95633
95622
95621

End Cap

95623

75440

Opal 
Prismatic

Compatible led strips.

+

Compatible led strips.

+

Box 74 accessories Common
accessories
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Box 95 Box 75Box 74 Box 43
90º85º




